Additional Documents for Criteria 3.3.1

For Techno India NJR Institute of Technology

Gen To Technology

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Porwal

(Principal)



www. technonjr.org

TECHNO INDIA NJR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University

NJR Knowledge Campus, Plot-SPL-T, Bhamashah (RIICO) Industrial Area, Kaladwas, Udaipur - 313003 (Raj.) Tel.: +91 2942650214-17 Fax: +91 2942650218, Email: technonjr@gmail.com, director@technonjr.org



TECHNO INDIA NJR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Approved by AIGTE & Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University

www.technonjr.org

NJR Knowledge Campus, Plot-SPL-T, Bhamashah (RIICO) Industrial Area, Kaladwas, Udaipur - 313003 (Raj.) Tel.: +91 2942650214-17 Fax:+91 2942650218, Email: technonjr@gmail.com, director@technonjr.org

Providing clean RO water









For Teams India NJR Institute of Technology Er. Pankaj Kumar Perwa

For Techno India NJR Institute of Technology Tr. Pankaj Kumar Porwal (Principal)



TECHNO INDIA NJR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University

NJR Knowledge Campus, Plot-SPL-T, Bhamashah (RIICO) Industrial Area, Kaladwas, Udaipur - 313003 (Raj.) Tel.: +91 2942650214-17 Fax:+91 2942650218, Email: technonjr@gmail.com, director@technonjr.org

Cadets Selected PRE R.D Parade Pictures

Cadet selected for PRE R.D. Pareade





For Techno India NJR Institute of Technology

Tigh of Technology

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Porwa'

(Principal)



TECHNO INDIA NJR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University

NJR Knowledge Campus, Plot-SPL-T, Bhamashah (RIICO) Industrial Area, Kaladwas, Udaipur - 313003 (Raj.) Tel.: +91 2942650214-17 Fax:+91 2942650218, Email: technonjr@gmail.com, director@technonjr.org

Tree Plantation in Government School



For Techno India NJR Institute of Technology

Can I Cal Cal

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Porwa

(Principal)



TECHNO INDIA NJR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University

NJR Knowledge Campus, Plot-SPL-T, Bhamashah (RIICO) Industrial Area, Kaladwas, Udaipur - 313003 (Raj.) Tel. : +91 2942650214-17 Fax :+91 2942650218, Email : technonjr@gmail.com, director@technonjr.org

Free Computer lab Setup, Furniture and Painting facilities

	सहयोग प्रदान कर विद्यालय के लिए आपका आभारी है एवं विद	ने विद्यालय के लिए <u>क्रम्यू</u> टर तेब । विद्यालय सीन्दर्यीकरण में	प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि भाम पुत्र /पुत्री श्री	Taple 1	
स्वयुक्त क्षेत्रक को अंद	सहयोग प्रदान कर विद्यालय के लिए अति सराहनीय कार्य किया है। विद्यालय इस र लिए आपका आभारी है एवं विद्यालय परिवार आपके उज्जवल भविष्य की कामना व	ने विद्यालय के लिए <u>कस्यूरर लेब एवं</u> श्रिक्षा, फर्निचर, शिक्षा सामग्री विद्यालय सोन्दर्यीकरण में	प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि भामाशाह श्री /श्रीमती <u>टेस्नो अविदया एन जे</u> सार इंस्टी र यूट पुत्र /पुत्री श्री <u>जिल्हा के कि भामाशाह श्री /श्रीमती जिल्हा के विवासी अत्वद्वास, उदयपुर</u>	सठाकीय उच्च माध्यमिक विद्यालय एकलिंगपुरा त. गिर्वा, जिला-उदयपुर (राज.)	
प्राचनिक्षण विद्यालय प्राचनिक्षण विद्यालय राजकीय उच्च माध्यमिक विद्यालय एकिनेप्या न फर्बा, किला- ड्यप्(गव.)	है। विद्यालय इस सराहनीय कार्य के विष्य की कामना करता है।	, त्रिसा सामग्री एवम्	्टेबनो इविदया एन जे.सार इंस्टी ह्यूट निवासी कलइंदास, उदयपुर	विद्यालय (राज.)	

For Techno India NJR Institute of Technology

Or. Pankaj Kumar Porwa

(Principal)



TECHNO INDIA NJR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University

NJR Knowledge Campus, Plot-SPL-T, Bhamashah (RIICO) Industrial Area, Kaladwas, Udaipur - 313003 (Raj.) Tel.: +91 2942650214-17 Fax:+91 2942650218, Email: technonjr@gmail.com, director@technonjr.org

Vocational Training Centre



UDAIPUR CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY उदयपुर चैम्बर ऑफ कॉमर्स एण्ड इण्डस्ट्री

(Apex body of Trade, Industry, Mining, Education & Tourism of Southern Rajasthan)

UCCI/AN-10/2021-22

24th December 2021

To Whomsoever It May Concern

This is to confirm that Techno India NJR Institute of Technology has helped Udaipur Chamber of Commerce and Industry in designing and delivering IT Readiness programme to graduates of various colleges of Udaipur at it's Vocational Training Center.

We wish to put on record our appreciation for their efforts and dedication.

For Udaipur Chamber of Commerce & Industry

Komal Kothari President Regn. No. 267 Dato 12-2-1979

For Techno India NJR Institute of Technology

Unst War al Col Unst Ulzal Col Dr. Pankaj Kumar Porwa (Principal)



TECHNO INDIA NJR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University

NJR Knowledge Campus, Plot-SPL-T, Bhamashah (RIICO) Industrial Area, Kaladwas, Udaipur - 313003 (Raj.) Tel.: +91 2942650214-17 Fax:+91 2942650218, Email: technonjr@gmail.com, director@technonjr.org

साजाकीय उत्त्य सास्यामिक विद्यालय के लिए आपका आभारी है एवं विद्यालय परिवार आपके उज्जवल भविष्य की कामना करता है।	साजाकीय उच्च माध्यमिक विद्यालय के लिए अपना करता है।	प्रशासनीयार्थ प्रशासनीयार्थ प्रशासनीयार्थ प्रशासनीयार्थ प्रशासनीयार्थ प्रशासनीयार्थ प्रशासनीयार्थ प्रशासनीय उच्च माध्यमिक विद्यालय एक्टिकेक्गा न. किंबो. तेला- ज्ववण् (पत.)
प्रकारित साध्यमिक विद्यालय एकलिंगपुरा त. गिर्वा, जिला-उदयपुर (राज.) प्रशास्ति पद्य कि भामाशाह औ श्रीमती देक्नो अविद्या एन जे आह. इंस्ट्रीट्युट निवासी कलइवास, उदयपुर	राजकीय उप्य माध्यमिक विद्यालय एकलिंगपुरा त. गिर्वा, जिला-उदयपुर (राज.) प्रशस्ति पत्र किया जाता है कि भामाशाह शी/श्रीमती देवनी श्रीद्रश्चा एन.जे.सार इंस्टीट्युट. शी	सहयोग प्रदान कर विद्यालय के लिए अति सराहनीय कार्य किया है। विद्यालय इस सराहनीय कार्य के लिए आपका आभारी है एवं विद्यालय परिवार आपके उज्जवल भविष्य की कामना करता है।
-	सठाकीय उच्च माध्यिक विद्यालय एकलिंगपुरा त. गिर्वा, जिला-उदयपुर (राज.)	कि भामाशाह भी/भीमती टेबनो ब्रीव्डया एन जे सार इंस्टीट् निवासी कलइवास, उदय् विज्ञात नार वर्षों से कात्रों के लिए नि बुल्फ बस
		-

For Techno India NJR Institute of Technology

Uch I Zal Ch

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Porwal

(Principal)



TECHNO INDIA NJR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

NJR Knowledge Campus, Plot-SPL-T, Bhamashah (RIICO) Industrial Area, Kaladwas, Udaipur - 313003 (Raj.) 751 - x401 2013950314 417 Faxx-x401 3012950318 [Pauli - taronalr@gmail com directro@lochespis.com





An ISO 9001, 14001, 45001 & 27001 Chamber

(Apex body of Trade, Industry, Mining, Education & Tourism of Southern Rajasthan)

UCCI/AN-10/2021-22

24th December 2021

To Whomsoever It May Concern

This is to confirm that Techno India NJR Institute of Technology has supported Udaipur Chamber of Commerce and Industry in providing Oxygen concentrator Machine to Govt. Hospitals and District Administration.

We wish to put on record our appreciation for their contribution and dedication.

For Udaipur Chamber of Commerce & Industry

Komal Kothari

President

Regn. No. 267 Date 12-2-1979

For Techno India NJR Institute of Technology

Gen Technology

Or. Pankaj Kumar Porwal

(Principal)





(Apex body of Trade, Industry, Mining, Education & Tourism of Southern Rajasthan)

UCCI/AN-10/2021-22

24th December 2021

To Whomsoever It May Concern

This is to confirm that Techno India NJR Institute of Technology has supported Udaipur Chamber of Commerce and Industry in the Plantation of various RIICO industrial areas of Udaipur.

We wish to put on record our appreciation for their efforts and dedication.

For Udaipur Chamber of Commerce & Industry

Komal Kothari

President

Regn. No. 267 Date 12-2-1979

For Techno India NJR Institute of Technology

Gan Technology

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Porwal

(Principal)